
SCHEDULE OF NCD SCHOOL TRANSPORT BUS ROUTES 
STUDENTS ONLY BUS ROUTE 01. GORDONS - 9 MILE (BOMANA) STUDENTS ONLY BUS ROUTE 02. 7 MILE - TOWN

                                                                                            MORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS)                  FLEETS - 3 BUSESMORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS) For 1 Bus                                                                                             MORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS)                  FLEETS - 3 BUSESMORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS) For 1 Bus

OPERATING TIME:  6:20 am - 9:20 am OPERATING TIME:  6:20 am - 9:20 am

Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3

                    Time: 6:20 am - 7:20 am                     Time: 7:20 am - 8:20 am                     Time: 8:20 am - 9:20 am                     Time: 6:20 am - 7:20 am                     Time: 7:20 am - 8:20 am                     Time: 8:20 am - 9:20 am 

        Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1. 

Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         9 mile Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         9 mile Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         9 mile Origin:         7 mile              Destination:         Town Origin:         7 mile               Destination:         Town Origin:         7 mile                  Destination:         Town

To From To From To From To From To From To From

Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time 

Gordons 6:20 Bomana 6:47 Gordons 7:20 Bomana 7:45 Gordons 8:20 Bomana 8:45 7 mile 6:20 Town 6:50 7 mile 7:20 Town 7:50 7 mile  8:20 Town 8:50

Erima 6:23 9 mile 7:00 Erima 7:25 9 mile 8:02 Erima 8:25 9 mile 9:02 6 mile  6:24 Koki 6:56 6 mile 7:24 Koki 7:56 6 mile 8:24 Koki 8:56

Wildlife 6:26 8 mile 7:04 Wildlife 7:28 8 mile 8:06 Wildlife 8:28 8 mile 9:06 4 mile 6:34 4 mile 7:06 4 mile 7:34 4 mile 8:06 4 mile 8:34 4 mile 8:06

8 mile 6:29 Wild life 7:10 8 mile 7:31 Wild life 8:11 8 mile 8:31 Wildlife 9:11 Koki 6:44 6 mile 7:15 Koki 7:44 6 mile 8:15 Koki 8:44 6 mile 8:15

9 mile 6:34 Erima 7:15 9 mile 7:34 Erima 8:16 9 mile 8:34 Erima 9:16 Town/Ela.B 6:50 7 mile 7:20 Town/Ela.B 7:50 7 mile 8:20 Town/Ela.B 8:50 7 mile 8:20

Bomana 6:47 Gordons 7:20 Bomana 7:45 Gordons 8:20 Bomana 8:45 Gordons 9:20

AFTERNOON RUNS (3 TRIPS) AFTERNOON RUNS (3 TRIPS)

OPERATING TIME:   2:20pm - 5:20 pm OPERATING TIME:   2:20pm - 5:20 pm

Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6 Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6

                    Time: 2:20 pm - 3:20 pm                     Time: 3:20 pm - 4:20 pm                     Time: 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm                     Time: 2:20 pm - 3:20 pm                     Time: 3:20 pm - 4:20 pm                     Time: 4:20 pm - 5:20 pm 

        Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1. 

Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         9 mile Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         9 mile Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         9 mile Origin:         7 mile                  Destination:         Town Origin:         7 mile                  Destination:         Town Origin:             7 mile              Destination:         Town

To From To From To From To From To From To From

Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time 
Gordons 2:20 Bomana 2:56 Gordons 3:20 Bomana 3:56 Gordons 4:20 Bomana 4:56 7 mile 2:20 Town 2:50 7 mile 3:20 Town 3:50 7 mile 4:20 Town 4:50

Erima 2:26 9 mile 3:06 Erima 3:26 9 mile 4:06 Erima 4:26 9 mile 5:06 6 mile 2:26 Koki 2:56 6 mile 3:26 Koki 3:56 6 mile 4:26 Koki 4:56

Wildlife 2:32 8 mile 3:09 Wildlife 3:32 8 mile 4:09 Wildlife 4:32 8 mile 5:09 4 mile 2:30 4 mile 3:06 4 mile 3:30 4 mile 4:06 4 mile 4:30 4 mile 5:06

8 mile 2:36 Wild life 3:12 8 mile 3:36 Wild life 4:12 8 mile 4:36 Wildlife 5:12 Koki 2:44 6 mile 3:16 Koki 3:44 6 mile 4:16 Koki 4:44 6 mile 5:16

9 mile 2:44 Erima 3:16 9 mile 3:44 Erima 4:16 9 mile 4:44 Erima 5:16 Town/Ela.B 2:50 7 mile 3:20 Town/Ela.B 3:50 7 mile 4:20 Town/Ela.B 4:50 7 mile 5:20
Bomana 2:56 Gordons 3:20 Bomana 3:56 Gordons 4:20 Bomana 4:56 Gordons 5:20

STUDENTS ONLY BUS Route 03. GORDONS - TAURAMA(GOHU) STUDENTS ONLY BUS Route 04. GORDONS - TOWN  via BADILI

                                                                                            MORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS)                  FLEETS - 3 BUSESMORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS) For 1 Bus MORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS)

OPERATING TIME:  6:20 am - 9:20 am OPERATING TIME:  6:20 am - 9:20 am

Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3

                    Time: 6:20 am - 7:20 am                     Time: 7:20 am - 8:20 am                     Time: 8:20 am - 9:20 am                     Time: 6:20 am - 7:20 am                     Time: 7:20 am - 8:20 am                     Time: 8:20 am - 9:20 am 

        Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1. 

Origin:         Gordons              Destination:        Taurama Origin:         Gordons               Destination:         Taurama Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         Taurama Origin:         Gordons             Destination:         Town Origin:         Gordons               Destination:         Town Origin:         Gordons                Destination:         Town

To From To From To From To From To From To From

Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time 

Gordons 6:20 Taurama 6:50 Gordons 7:20 Taurama 7:50 Gordons 8:20 Taurama 8:50 Gordons 6:20 Town 6:50 Gordons 7:20 Town 7:50 Gordons 8:20 Town 8:50

5 mile 6:26 Manu 7:02 5 mile 7:26 Manu 8:02 5 mile 8:26 Manu 9:02 Waigani 6:28 Koki 6:55 Waigani 7:28 Koki 7:55 Waigani 8:28 Koki 8:55

China Town 6:32 China Town 7:06 China Town 7:32 China Town 8:06 China Town 8:32 China Town 9:06 4 mile 6:35 4 mile 7:05 4 mile 7:35 4 mile 8:05 4 mile 8:35 4 mile 9:05

Manu 6:38 5 mile 7:13 Manu 7:38 5 mile 8:13 Manu 8:38 5 mile 9:13 Koki 6:45 Waigani 7:13 Koki 7:45 Waigani 8:13 Koki 8:45 Waigani 9:13

Taurama 6:50 Gordons 7:20 Taurama 7:50 Gordons 8:20 Taurama 8:50 Gordons 9:20 Town 6:50 Gordons 7:20 Town 7:50 Gordons 8:20 Town 8:50 Gordons 9:20

AFTERNOON RUNS (3 TRIPS) AFTERNOON RUNS (3 TRIPS)

OPERATING TIME:   2:30pm - 5:30 pm OPERATING TIME:   2:30pm - 5:30 pm

Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6 Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6

                    Time: 2:20 pm - 3:20 pm                     Time: 3:20 pm - 4:20 pm                     Time: 4:20 pm - 5:20 pm                     Time: 2:20 pm - 3:20 pm                     Time: 3:20 pm - 4:20 pm                     Time: 4:20 pm - 5:20 pm 

        Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1. 

Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         Taurama Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         Taurama Origin:             Gordons              Destination:         Taurama Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         Town Origin:         Gordons                  Destination:         Town Origin:             Gordons              Destination:         Town

To From To From To From To From To From To From

Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time 

Gordons 2:20 Taurama 2:50 Gordons 3:20 Taurama 3:50 Gordons 4:20 Taurama 4:50 Gordons 2:20 Town 2:50 Gordons 3:20 Town 3:50 Gordons 4:20 Town 4:50

5 mile 2:28 Manu 3:00 5 mile 3:28 Manu 4:00 5 mile 4:28 Manu 5:00 Waigani 2:28 Koki 2:55 Waigani 3:28 Koki 3:55 Waigani 4:28 Koki 4:55

China Town 2:35 China Town 3:05 China Town 3:35 China Town 4:05 China Town 4:35 China Town 5:05 4 mile 2:35 4 mile 3:05 4 mile 3:35 4 mile 4:05 4 mile 4:35 4 mile 5:05

Manu 2:40 5 mile 3:13 Manu 3:40 5 mile 4:13 Manu 4:40 5 mile 5;13 Koki 2:45 Waigani 3:13 Koki 3:45 Waigani 4:13 Koki 4:45 Waigani 5:13

Taurama 2:50 Gordons 3:20 Taurama 3:50 Gordons 4:20 Taurama 4:50 Gordons 5:20 Town 2:50 Gordons 3:20 Town 3:50 Gordons 4:20 Town 4:50 Gordons 5:20

STUDENTS ONLY BUS Route 05. GEREHU - MANU via 4 MILE STUDENTS ONLY BUS Route 06. GORDONS - KOKI via HOHOLA & MANU

                                                                                            MORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS)                  FLEETS - 3 BUSESMORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS) For 1 Bus                                                                                             MORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS)                  FLEETS - 3 BUSESMORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS) For 1 Bus

OPERATING TIME:  6:20 am - 9:20 am OPERATING TIME:  6:20 am - 9:20 am

Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3

                    Time: 6:20 am - 7:20 am                     Time: 7:20 am - 8:20 am                     Time: 8:20 am - 9:20 am                     Time: 6:20 am - 7:20 am                     Time: 7:20 am - 8:20 am                     Time: 8:20 am - 9:20 am 

        Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1. 

Origin:         Gerehu              Destination:         Manu Origin:         Gerehu              Destination:         Manu Origin:         Gerehu                   Destination:         Manu Origin:         Gordons             Destination:         Koki Origin:         Gordons              Destination:         Koki Origin:         Gordons                   Destination:         Koki

To From To From To From To From To From To From

Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time 

Gerehu 6:20 Manu 6:50 Gerehu 7:20 Manu 7:50 Gerehu 8:20 Manu 8:50 Gordons 6:20 Koki 6:50 Gordons 7:20 Koki 7:50 Gordons 8:20 Koki 8:50

Waigani 6:30 4 mile 6:55 Waigani 7:30 4 mile 7:55 Waigani 8:30 4 mile 8:55 Hohola 6:28 Sabama 6:55 Hohola 7:28 Sabama 7:55 Hohola 8:28 Sabama 8:55

Waigani CC 6:35 Waigani CC 7:05 Waigani CC 7:35 Waigani CC 8:05 Waigani CC 8:35 Waigani CC 9:05 Manu 6:38 Manu 7:03 Manu 7:38 Manu 8:03 Manu 8:38 Manu 9:03

4 mile 6:45 Waigani 7:11 4 mile 7:45 Waigani 8:11 4 mile 8:45 Waigani 9:11 Sabama 6:45 Hohola 7:11 Sabama 7:45 Hohola 8:11 Sabama 8:45 Hohola 9:11

Manu 6:50 Gerehu 7:20 Manu 7:50 Gerehu 8:20 Manu 8:50 Gerehu 9:20 Koki 6:50 Gordons 7:20 Koki 7:50 Gordons 8:20 Koki 8:50 Gordons 9:20

AFTERNOON RUNS (3 TRIPS) AFTERNOON RUNS (3 TRIPS)

OPERATING TIME:   2:20pm - 5:20 pm OPERATING TIME:   2:20pm - 5:20 pm

Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6 Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6

                    Time: 2:20 pm - 3:20 pm                     Time: 3:20 pm - 4:20 pm                     Time: 4:20 pm - 5:20 pm                     Time: 2:20 pm - 3:20 pm                     Time: 3:20 pm - 4:20 pm                     Time: 4:20 pm - 5:20 pm 

        Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1. 

Origin:         Gerehu                  Destination:         Manu Origin:         Gerehu                Destination:         Manu Origin:             Gerehu              Destination:         Manu Origin:         Gordons                 Destination:         Koki Origin:         Gordons               Destination:         Koki Origin:             Gordons             Destination:         Koki

To From To From To From To From To From To From

Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time 

Gerehu 2:20 Manu 2:50 Gerehu 3:20 Manu 3:50 Gerehu 4:20 Manu 4:50 Gordons 2:20 Koki 2:50 Gordons 3:20 Koki 3:50 Gordons 4:20 Koki 4:50

Waigani 2:28 4 mile 2:57 Waigani 3:28 4 mile 3:57 Waigani 4:28 4 mile 4:57 Hohola 2:28 Sabama 2:56 Hohola 3:28 Sabama 3:56 Hohola 4:28 Sabama 4:56

Waigani CC 2:35 Waigani CC 3:05 Waigani CC 3:35 Waigani CC 4:05 Waigani CC 4:35 Waigani CC 5:05 Manu 2:35 Manu 3:04 Manu 3:35 Manu 4:04 Manu 4:35 Manu 5:04

4 mile 2:42 Waigani 3:13 4 mile 3:42 Waigani 4:13 4 mile 4:42 Waigani 5:13 Sabama 2:42 Hohola 3:12 Sabama 3:42 Hohola 4:12 Sabama 4:42 Hohola 5:12

Manu 2:50 Gerehu 3:20 Manu 3:50 Gerehu 4:20 Manu 4:50 Gerehu 5:20 Koki 2:50 Gordons 3:20 Koki 3:50 Gordons 4:20 Koki 4:50 Gordons 5:20

STUDENTS ONLY BUS Route 07. WAIGANI - 4 MILE via TOKARARA & HOHOLA STUDENTS ONLY BUS Route 08. GORDONS - TOWN via FREEWAY

                                                                                            MORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS)                  FLEETS - 3 BUSESMORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS) For 1 Bus                                                                                             MORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS)                  FLEETS - 3 BUSESMORNING RUNS (3 TRIPS) For 1 Bus

OPERATING TIME:  6:20 am - 9:20 am OPERATING TIME:  6:20 am - 9:20 am

Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3

                    Time: 6:20 am - 7:20 am                     Time: 7:20 am - 8:20 am                     Time: 8:20 am - 9:20 am                     Time: 6:20 am - 7:20 am                     Time: 7:20 am - 8:20 am                     Time: 8:20 am - 9:20 am 

        Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1. 

Origin:         Waigani            Destination:         4 mile Origin:         Waigani              Destination:         4 mile Origin:         Waigani                  Destination:         4 mile Origin:         Gordons           Destination:         Town Origin:         Gordons             Destination:         Town Origin:         Gordons                 Destination:         Town

To From To From To From To From To From To From

Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time 

Waigani 6:20 4 mile 6:50 Waigani 7:20 4 mile 7:50 Waigani 8:20 4 mile 8:50 Gordons 6:20 Town 6:50 Gordons 7:20 Town 7:50 Gordons 8:20 Town 8:50

Tokarara 6:28 Murry/B 6:56 Tokarara 7:28 Murry/B 7:56 Tokarara 8:28 Murry/B 8:56 Courts 6:26 Harbors City 6:56 Courts 7:26 Harbors City 7:56 Courts 8:26 Harbors City 8:56

Hohola 6:38 Hohola 7:02 Hohola 7:38 Hohola 8:03 Hohola 8:38 Hohola 9:03 Hohola 6:32 Hohola 7:07 Hohola 7:32 Hohola 8:07 Hohola 8:32 Hohola 9:07

Murry/B 6:45 Tokara 7:13 Murry/B 7:45 Tokara 8:13 Murry/B 8:45 Tokara 9:13 Harbors City 6:45 Courts 7:14 Harbors City 7:45 Courts 8:14 Harbors City 8:45 Courts 9:14

4 mile 6:50 Waigani 7:20 4 mile 7:50 Waigani 8:20 4 mile 8:50 Waigani 9:20 Town 6:50 Gordons 7:20 Town 7:50 Gordons 8:20 Town 8:50 Gordons 9:20

AFTERNOON RUNS (3 TRIPS) AFTERNOON RUNS (3 TRIPS)

OPERATING TIME:   2:20pm - 5:20 pm OPERATING TIME:   2:20pm - 5:20 pm

Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6 Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6

                    Time: 2:20 pm - 3:20 pm                     Time: 3:20 pm - 4:20 pm                     Time: 4:20 pm - 5:20 pm                     Time: 2:20 pm - 3:20 pm                     Time: 3:20 pm - 4:20 pm                     Time: 4:20 pm - 5:20 pm 

        Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1.         Bus 1. 

Origin:         Waigani                 Destination:         4 mile Origin:         Waigani              Destination:         4 mile Origin:             Waigani            Destination:         4 mile Origin:         Gordons             Destination:         Town Origin:         Gordons              Destination:         Town Origin:             Gordons            Destination:         Town

To From To From To From To From To From To From

Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time Bus Stops Time 

Waigani 2:20 4 mile 2:50 Waigani 3:20 4 mile 3:50 Waigani 4:20 4 mile 4:50 Gordons 2:20 Town 2:50 Gordons 3:20 Town 3:50 Gordons 4:20 Town 4:50

Tokarara 2:27 Murry/B 2:58 Tokarara 3:26 Murry/B 3:58 Tokarara 4:26 Murry/B 4:56 Courts 2:28 Harbors City 2:58 Courts 3:28 Harbors City 3:58 Courts 4:28 Harbors City 4:58

Hohola 2:36 Hohola 3:04 Hohola 3:35 Hohola 4:04 Hohola 4:35 Hohola 5:02 Hohola 2:34 Hohola 3:06 Hohola 3:34 Hohola 4:06 Hohola 4:34 Hohola 5:06

Murry/B 2:44 Tokara 3:12 Murry/B 3:42 Tokara 4:12 Murry/B 4:42 Tokara 5:12 Harbors City 2:44 Courts 3:15 Harbors City 3:44 Courts 4:15 Harbors City 4:44 Courts 5:15

4 mile 2:50 Waigani 3:20 4 mile 3:50 Waigani 4:20 4 mile 4:50 Waigani 5:20 Town 2:50 Gordons 3:20 Town 3:50 Gordons 4:20 Town 4:50 Gordons 5:20


